ABN: 175 629 98069
B Tel: 03 6231 1944
Email: office@fruitgrowerstas.org.au

Address: 262 Argyle St
Fruit Growers
Tasmania Hobart TAS 7000

MRL Bulk Testing Service 2020-21

Maximum Residue Testing is essential for food safety and quality assurance programs. All
growers that have implemented QA must have a MRL test completed prior to audit.
FGT strongly recommends that all exported fruit is tested prior to harvest.

Chemical Tests Options
Several testing options are available (see next Page 2), choose your testing option according to
your pesticide use and export market requirements.

Reporting

Results are available approximately 48hrs, 6 or 9 working days after the sample is received
(48hr turnaround on basic test screen only).

Results will be emailed to you, your nominated packing shed, and exporter on request. A copy
will also be kept on file with FGT.

Export Screen information will be collated de-identified and collated as part of the National
Residue Survey https://www.agriculture.gov.au/ag-farm-food/food/nrs

Fruit Samples

Samples must be collected by an authorised person either on the packing line or in the orchard
and placed in a sturdy sealed plastic bag.

For Microbiological analysis, disposable gloves are recommended before collecting a sample.
Please refrigerate or keep in a cool location until collection or dispatch.

Sample Pick-ups

FGT staff will organise sample collection for an additional fee and this will occur weekly on
Mondays (or closest working day). Information on scheduled collection dates will be posted on
the FGT website at https://www.fruitgrowerstas.org.au/growers/, or by calling the FGT office
on (03) 6169 2059.

Sample Drop-off
Fruit samples can be delivered to Fruit Growers Tasmania (262 Argyle St, Hobart) by 3pm
(Monday to Thursday).

IMPORTANT NOTES
Sample request form must be emailed to: ian@fruitgrowerstas.com.au 24hrs prior to collection
date and there will be a surcharge of 15% on top of test prices for non-financial FGT Members.
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FGT MRL Test Compounds

Domestic - Standard Screen

2-phenylphenol (mg/kg)
Abamectin (mg/kg)
Acephate (mg/kg)

Aldrin (mg/kg)

Azinphos methyl (mg/kg)
Benalaxyl (mg/kg)

BHC alpha (mg/kg)

BHC beta (mg/kg)

BHC delta (mg/kg)

BHC gamma (Lindane) (mg/kg)

BHC Total (mg/kg)
Bifenazate (mg/kg)
Bifenthrin (mg/kg)
Bioresmethrin (mg/kg)
Bitertanol (mg/kg)
Buprofezin (mg/kg)

Captan (mg/kg)

Carbaryl (mg/kg)
Carfentrazone ethyl
Chlordane (mg/kg)
Chlorfenapyr (mg/kg)
Chlorfenvinphos (mg/kg)
Chlorothalonil (mg/kg)
Chlorpyrifos (mg/kg)
Chlorpyrifos methyl (mg/kg)
Chlorthal dimethyl (mg/kg)
Clofentezine (mg/kg)
Cyfluthrin (mg/kg)
Cyfluthrin beta (mg/kg)
Cyhalothrin (mg/kg)
Cyhalothrin lambda (mg/kg)
Cypermethrin (mg/kg)
Cypermethrin alpha (mg/kg)
Cyproconazole (mg/kg)
Cyprodinil (mg/kg)

DDD p,p (mg/kg)

DDE p,p (mg/ke)

DDT p,p (mg/ke)

DDT Total (mg/kg)
Deltamethrin (mg/kg)
Diazinon (mg/kg)
Dichlorvos (mg/kg)
Dicloran (mg/kg)

Dicofol (mg/kg)

Dieldrin (mg/kg)
Difenoconazole (mg/kg)

Dimethoate (mg/kg)

<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.050
<0.010
<0.05

<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.050
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010

Dimethoate (Total) (mg/kg)
Dimethomorph (mg/kg)
Diphenylamine (mg/kg)
Disulfoton (mg/kg)
Endosulphan alpha (mg/kg)
Endosulphan beta (mg/kg)

Endosulphan sulphate (mg/kg)

Endosulphan Total (mg/kg)
Endrin Total (mg/kg)
Esfenvalerate (mg/kg)
Ethoprofos (mg/kg)
Etoxazole (mg/kg)
Fenamiphos (mg/kg)
Fenarimol (mg/kg)
Fenitrothion (mg/kg)
Fenoxycarb (mg/kg)
Fenthion (mg/kg)
Fenvalerate (mg/kg)
Fipronil (mg/kg)
Fludioxonil (mg/kg)
Flusilazole (mg/kg)
Fluvalinate (mg/kg)
Fluvalinate tau (mg/kg)
HCB (mg/kg)

Heptachlor (mg/kg)
Heptachlor epoxide (mg/kg)
Hexaconazole (mg/kg)
Hexythiazox (mg/kg)
Imazalil (mg/kg)
Indoxacarb (mg/kg)
Iprodione (mg/kg)
Kresoxim methyl (mg/kg)
Linuron (mg/kg)
Malathion (mg/kg)
Metalaxyl (mg/kg)
Methamidophos (mg/kg)
Methidathion (mg/kg)
Metribuzin (mg/kg)
Mevinphos (mg/kg)
Monocrotophos (mg/kg)
Myclobutanil (mg/kg)
Omethoate (mg/kg)
Oxyfluorfen (mg/kg)
Paclobutrazol (mg/kg)
Parathion ethyl (mg/kg)
Parathion methyl (mg/kg)

Penconazole (mg/kg)

<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010

Pendimethalin (mg/kg)
Penthiopyrad (mg/kg)
Permethrin (mg/kg)
Phenothrin (mg/kg)
Phorate (mg/kg)

Phosmet (mg/kg)
Piperonyl butoxide (mg/kg)
Pirimicarb (mg/kg)
Pirimiphos methyl (mg/kg)
Prochloraz (mg/kg)
Procymidone (mg/kg)
Profenofos (mg/kg)
Propargite (mg/kg)
Propiconazole (mg/kg)
Prothiofos (mg/kg)
Pyrethrins (mg/kg)
Pyrimethanil (mg/kg)
Pyriproxifen (mg/kg)
Quintozene (mg/kg)
Simazine

Sulfoxaflor (mg/kg)
Tebuconazole (mg/kg)
Tebufenpyrad (mg/kg)
Terbufos (mg/kg)
Tetradifon (mg/kg)
Tolclophos methyl (mg/kg)
Triadimefon (mg/kg)
Triadimenol (mg/kg)
Trichlorfon (mg/kg)
Vinclozolin (mg/kg)

<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
<0.010
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Domestic - Supermarket Screen

FGT MRL Test Compounds

Other tests Upon Request

Standard Screen List
+

Azoxystrobin (mg/kg)
Boscalid (mg/kg)

Carbendazim / Benomyl (mg/kg)

Chlorantraniliprole (mg/kg)
Dithianon (mg/kg)
Diuron (mg/kg)
Fenhexamid (mg/kg)
Fenpyroximate (mg/kg)
Flubendiamide (mg/kg)
Fluopyram (mg/kg)
Fluxapyroxad (mg/kg)
Imidacloprid (mg/kg)
Isoxaben
Mandestrobin (mg/kg)
Methomyl (mg/kg)
Methomyl Oxime (mg/kg)
Prosulfocarb (mg/kg)
Pymetrozine (mg/kg)
Pyraclostrobin (mg/kg)
Pyrasulfatole (mg/kg)
Spinetoram (mg/kg)
Spinosad (mg/kg)
Spirotetramat (mg/kg)
Tebufenozide (mg/kg)
Thiabendazole (mg/kg)
Thiacloprid (mg/kg)
Thiamethoxam (mg/kg)
Trifloxystrobin (mg/kg)

<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.10
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01

Ethephon
Glyphosate

Glufosinate

Micro Test

E. Coli
Listeria
Salmonella
Staphylococci

Faecal Coliforms

Heavy Metals

Cadmium
Lead

Mercury
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FGT MRL Test Compounds Export Screen — NRS Screen

Anthelmintics LOR Fungicides LOR
Avermectin bla (mg/kg) <0.01 Oxadixyl (mg/kg) <0.01
Emamectin bla (mg/kg) <0.01 Paclobutrazol (mg/kg) <0.01
Penconazole (mg/kg) <0.01
Contaminants LOR Penthiopyrad (mg/kg) <0.01
Aldrin (hhdn) (mg/kg) <0.01 Prochloraz (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Chlordane (cis) (mg/kg) <0.01 Procymidone (mg/kg) <0.01
Chlordane (trans) (mg/kg) <0.01 Propiconazole (mg/kg) <0.01
Ddd (p,p') (mg/kg) <0.01 Prothioconazole (parent) (mg/kg) <0.05
Dde (p,p') (mg/kg) <0.01 Prothioconazole desthio (mg/kg) <0.01
Ddt (o,p') (mg/kg) <0.01 Pyraclostrobin (mg/kg) <0.01
Ddt (p,p') (mg/kg) <0.01 Pyrimethanil (mg/kg) <0.01
Dieldrin (heod) (mg/kg) <0.01 Tebuconazole (mg/kg) <0.01
Endosulfan alpha (mg/kg) <0.01 Thiabendazole-p (mg/kg) <0.01
Endosulfan beta (mg/kg) <0.01 Tolclofos methyl (mg/kg) <0.01
Endosulfan sulfate (mg/kg) <0.01 Triadimefon (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Endrin (delta-keto) (mg/kg) <0.01 Triadimenol (mg/kg) <0.01
Endrin (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Triadimenol (as metabolite of triadimefon) (mg/kg) <0.01
Hcb (hexachlorobenzene) (mg/kg) <0.01 Trifloxystrobin (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Hch (alpha) (mg/kg) <0.01 Triticonazole (mg/kg) <0.01
Hch (beta) (mg/kg) <0.01 Vinclozolin (mg/kg) <0.01
Hch (delta) (mg/kg) <0.01
Heptachlor (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Herbicides LOR
Heptachlor epoxide (mg/kg) <0.01 2,2-dpa (2,2-dichloropropionic acid) (mg/kg) <0.05
Lindane (gamma-hch) (mg/kg) <0.01 2,4-d (mg/kg) <0.01
Mirex (mg/kg) <0.01 3,4-dichloroaniline (as metabolite of diuron) (mg/kg) <0.05
Fungicides LOR 3,4-dichloroaniline (as metabolite of linuron) (mg/kg) <0.05
2,4,6-trichlorophenol (prochloraz metabolite)
(mg/kg) <0.01 Atrazine (mg/kg) <0.01
2-phenylphenol (parent) (mg/kg) <0.05 Bromacil (mg/kg) <0.01
Azoxystrobin (mg/kg) <0.01 Bromoxynil (mg/kg) <0.01
Benalaxyl (mg/kg) <0.01 Carfentrazone-ethyl (mg/kg) <0.01
Bitertanol (mg/kg) <0.01 Chlorpropham (mg/kg) <0.05
Boscalid (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Chlorsulfuron (mg/kg) <0.01
Bupirimate (mg/kg) <0.01 Chlorthal-dimethyl (mg/kg) <0.01
Captafol (mg/kg) <0.05 Clethodim (parent only) (mg/kg) <0.01
Captan (mg/kg) <0.05 Clodinafop-propargyl (mg/kg) <0.01
Carbendazim - 2-aminobenzimadazole (mg/kg) <0.01 Clopyralid (mg/kg) <0.05
Carbendazim (Parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Cyanazine (mg/kg) <0.01
Chlorothalonil (mg/kg) <0.01 Dicamba (mg/kg) <0.01
Cyproconazole (mg/kg) <0.01 Dichlobenil (mg/kg) <0.01
Cyprodinil (mg/kg) <0.01 Dichlorprop acid (unconjugated) (mg/kg) <0.01
Difenoconazole (mg/kg) <0.01 Diflufenican (mg/kg) <0.01
Dimethomorph (sum of E and Z isomers) (mg/kg) <0.01 Diuron (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Dithianon (mg/kg) <0.01 Ethofumesate (mg/kg) <0.01
Dithiocarbamates (mg/kg) <0.2 lodosulfuron-methyl (mg/kg) <0.01
Dodine (mg/kg) <0.01 loxynil (mg/kg) <0.01
Epoxiconazole (mg/kg) <0.01 Isoxaben (mg/kg) <0.01
Etridiazole (mg/kg) <0.01 Linuron (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Fenarimol (mg/kg) <0.01 Mcpa (mg/kg) <0.01
Fenhexamid (mg/kg) <0.01 Methabenzthiazuron (mg/kg) <0.01
Fluazinam (mg/kg) <0.01 Metolachlor (mg/kg) <0.01
Fludioxonil (Parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Metosulam (mg/kg) <0.01
Fluopyram (mg/kg) <0.01 Metribuzin (mg/kg) <0.01
Fluquinconazole (mg/kg) <0.01 Metsulfuron-methyl (mg/kg) <0.01
Fluxapyroxad (mg/kg) <0.01 Napropamide (mg/kg) <0.01
Flusilazole (mg/kg) <0.01 N-isopropylaniline (as metabolite of propachlor) (mg/kg) <0.01
Flutriafol (mg/kg) <0.01 Norflurazon (mg/kg) <0.01
Hexaconazole (mg/kg) <0.01 Oryzalin (mg/kg) <0.01
Imazalil (mg/kg) <0.01 Oxyfluorfen (mg/kg) <0.01
Iprodione (mg/kg) <0.05 Pendimethalin (mg/kg) <0.01
Kresoxim-methyl (mg/kg) <0.01 Picloram (mg/kg) <0.01
Mandestrobin (mg/kg) <0.01 Propachlor (mg/kg) <0.01
Metalaxyl (mg/kg) <0.01 Propyzamide (mg/kg) <0.01
Metrafenone (mg/kg) TBC Propyzamide (mg/kg) <0.01
Myclobutanil (mg/kg) <0.01 Propyzamide (mg/kg) <0.01
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FGT MRL Test Compounds Export Screen — NRS Screen

Herbicides LOR Insecticides LOR
Quizalofop-ethyl (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Fenamiphos sulfoxide (mg/kg) <0.01
Quizalofop-p-tefuryl (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Fenbutatin oxide (mg/kg) <0.01
Saflufenacil (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Fenitrothion (mg/kg) <0.01
Saflufenacil isopropylsulfamide (mg/kg) TBC Fenoxycarb (mg/kg) <0.01
Saflufenacil urea (mg/kg) TBC Fenpyroximate (mg/kg) <0.01
Sethoxydim (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Fenthion (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Simazine (mg/kg) <0.01 Fenthion oxygen-analogue (mg/kg) <0.01
Tralkoxydim (mg/kg) <0.01 Fenthion oxygen-analogue sulfone (mg/kg) <0.01
Triasulfuron (mg/kg) <0.01 Fenthion oxygen-analogue sulfoxide (mg/kg) <0.01
Triclopyr (mg/kg) <0.01 Fenthion sulfone (mg/kg) <0.01
Trifluralin  (mg/kg) <0.01 Fenthion sulfoxide (mg/kg) <0.01

Fenvalerate (sum of isomers) (mg/kg) <0.01
Insecticides LOR Fipronil (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
2,4-dimethylphenyl-methylformamidine (metamitraz) (mg/kg) <0.01 Fipronil sulfenyl (mg/kg) <0.01
3-hydroxy carbofuran (mg/kg) <0.01 Fipronil sulphonyl (mg/kg) <0.01
Acephate (mg/kg) <0.05 Fipronil trifluormethyl (mg/kg) <0.01
Acetamiprid-p (mg/kg) <0.01 Flonicamid (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Aldicarb (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Hexythiazox (mg/kg) <0.01
Aldicarb sulfone (mg/kg) <0.01 Imidacloprid (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Aldicarb sulfoxide (mg/kg) <0.01 Imidacloprid 5-hydroxy (mg/kg) <0.01
Amitraz (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Imidacloprid olefin (mg/kg) <0.01
Azamethiphos (mg/kg) <0.01 Indoxacarb (mg/kg) <0.01
Azinphos-methyl (mg/kg) <0.01 Malathion (maldison) (mg/kg) <0.01
Bifenazate (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Metaldehyde (mg/kg) <0.05
Bifenazate diazene (mg/kg) <0.01 Methacrifos (mg/kg) <0.01
Bifenthrin (mg/kg) <0.01 Methamidophos (mg/kg) <0.01
Bioresmethrin (mg/kg) <0.01 Methidathion (mg/kg) <0.01
Buprofezin (mg/kg) <0.01 Methiocarb (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Cadusafos (mg/kg) <0.01 Methiocarb sulfone (mg/kg) <0.01
Carbaryl (mg/kg) <0.01 Methiocarb sulfoxide (mg/kg) <0.01
Carbofuran (mg/kg) <0.01 Methomyl (as metabolite of thiodicarb) (mg/kg) <0.01
Chlorantraniliprole (mg/kg) <0.01 Methomyl (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Chlorfenapyr (mg/kg) <0.01 Methoprene (mg/kg) <0.01
Chlorfenvinphos (sum of isomers) (mg/kg) <0.01 Methoxychlor (mg/kg) <0.01
Chlorpyrifos (mg/kg) <0.01 Methoxyfenozide (mg/kg) <0.01
Chlorpyrifos-methyl (mg/kg) <0.01 Mevinphos (mg/kg) <0.01
Clofentezine (mg/kg) <0.01 Monocrotophos (mg/kg) <0.01
Clothianidin (mg/kg) <0.01 Omethoate (mg/kg) <0.01
Cyfluthrin (sum of isomers) (mg/kg) <0.01 Omethoate (as metabolite of dimethoate) (mg/kg) <0.01
Cyhalothrin (sum of isomers) (mg/kg) <0.01 Parathion (mg/kg) <0.01
Cypermethrin (sum of isomers) (mg/kg) <0.01 Parathion-methyl (mg/kg) <0.01
Deltamethrin (mg/kg) <0.01 Permethrin (sum of isomers) (mg/kg) <0.01
Demeton-s (mg/kg) <0.01 Phenothrin (sum of isomers) (mg/kg) <0.01
Demeton-s sulfone (mg/kg) <0.01 Phorate (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Demeton-s sulfoxide (mg/kg) <0.01 Phorate oxygen analogue sulfone (mg/kg) <0.01
Diazinon (mg/kg) <0.01 Phorate oxygen analogue sulfoxide (mg/kg) <0.01
Dichlorvos (mg/kg) <0.01 Phorate oxygen-analogue (mg/kg) <0.01
Dicofol (o,p'-) (mg/kg) <0.01 Phorate sulfone (mg/kg) <0.01
Dicofol (p,p'-) (mg/kg) <0.01 Phorate sulfoxide (mg/kg) <0.01
Diflubenzuron (mg/kg) <0.01 Phosmet (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Dimethoate (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Phosmet oxygen-analogue (mg/kg) <0.01
Disulfoton parent (mg/kg) <0.01 Piperonyl butoxide (mg/kg) <0.01
Disulfoton sulfone (mg/kg) <0.01 Pirimicarb (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01
Disulfoton sulfoxide (mg/kg) <0.01 Pirimicarb-demethyl (mg/kg) <0.01
Esfenvalerate (mg/kg) <0.01 Pirimicarb-demethylformamido (mg/kg) <0.01
Ethion (mg/kg) <0.01 Pirimiphos-methyl (mg/kg) <0.01
Ethoprophos (mg/kg) <0.005 Profenofos (mg/kg) <0.01
Ethyl-spinosyn j (major) (mg/kg) <0.01 Propargite (mg/kg) <0.01
Ethyl-spinosyn | (minor) (mg/kg) <0.01 Prothiofos (mg/kg) <0.01
Etoxazole (mg/kg) <0.01 Pymetrozine (mg/kg) <0.01
Fenamiphos (parent) (mg/kg) <0.01 Pyrethrins - cinerini (mg/kg) <0.05
Fenamiphos sulfone (mg/kg) Pyrethrins - cinerin ii (mg/kg) <0.05
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FGT MRL Test Compounds
Export Screen — NRS Screen

Insecticides

Pyrethrins - jasmolini (mg/kg)
Pyrethrins - jasmolin ii (mg/kg)
Pyrethrins - pyrethrini (mg/kg)
Pyrethrins - pyrethrinii (mg/kg)
Pyridaben (mg/kg)

Pyriproxyfen (mg/kg)

Spinosyn a (mg/kg)

Spinosynd (mg/kg)

Spirotetramat (parent) (mg/kg)
Spirotetramat metabolite (mg/kg)
Sulfoxaflor (mg/kg)
Tau-fluvalinate (mg/kg)
Tebufenozide (mg/kg)
Tebufenpyrad (mg/kg)

Terbufos (parent) (mg/kg)
Terbufos oxygen analogue sulfone (mg/kg)
Terbufos oxygen analogue sulfoxide (mg/kg)
Terbufos oxygen-analogue (mg/kg)
Terbufos sulfone (mg/kg)
Terbufos sulfoxide (mg/kg)
Tetradifon (mg/kg)

Thiacloprid (mg/kg)
Thiamethoxam (parent) (mg/kg)
Thiodicarb (parent) (mg/kg)
Triazofos (mg/kg)

Trichlorfon (mg/kg)

Triflumuron (mg/kg)

Metals

Arsenic (total) (mg/kg)

Cadmium (mg/kg)

Copper (mg/kg)

Lead (mg/kg)

Mercury (total) (mg/kg)

Physiological modifier diphenylamine (mg/kg)

LOR
<0.05
<0.05
<0.05
<0.05
<0.02
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01

LOR
<0.05
<0.01
<0.05
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
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Fruit Growers
Tasmania

Wrg FGT
7

MRL Sample Request Form

Sample request form must be emailed to: ian@fruitgrowerstas.com.au 24hrs prior to collection date.
Alternatively, samples can be delivered to Fruit Growers Tasmania (262 Argyle St, Hobart) by 3pm

(Monday to Thursday).

Collection Dates

January February March April
4/1/21 9/2/21 1/3/21 7/4/21
11/1/21 22/2/21 9/3/21 21/4/21
18/1/21 15/3/21
27/1/21 22/3/21
29/3/21
Collection Date:
Grower Name:
Orchard Name:
Mobile or Phone Number:
Email Address (for results):
Fruit Type:
Sample Collection Address: Region: Postcode:
Confirmation of Sample Request:
Signature: Date:
Select | Testing Options Sample 8 Days 6 Days 48
(X) Weight Price Price Hour
Price
Standard Screen 800g $165 $210 $330
Supermarket Screen 800g $265 $350
Export Screen — NRS Screen 1100g $295 $405
China Screen 1100g $410 $560
Toll Pickup S35
FGT Collection S85
Optional Tests
Select | Test — Turnaround time Sample 5 Days 3 Days
(X) Weight Price Price
Micro Test (MB4) — 7 days 500g $110
Heavy Metals (AM2) — 7 days 500g $85 $110 ‘
Combined Micro & Metals 800g $175

*All prices quoted are inclusive of GST
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